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Think ahead.

Tork Xpressnap Snack® Napkin Dispenser

The Tork Xpressnap Café® Napkin Dispenser is ideal for limited-
service restaurants where a small napkin is preferred. This
compact dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving
hygiene and reducing consumption by at least 25%, when
compared to traditional napkin dispensers.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 272808
System N210 - Xnap Jr Disp System
Material Plastic

Length 14.9 cm

Height 15.7 cm

Width 14.9 cm

Color Black

Small dispenser footprint, minimises the
use of table space Made with durable and
easy to clean materials that reduce
maintenance and labour costs.
AD-A-Glance® customisable display
window serves as an advertising tool to
promote your products and engage with
your guests.



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Width

Height

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540531527
1

165 mm

159 mm

159 mm

4.17 dm3
5679

696 g

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7322540531534
4

4

181 mm

333 mm

333 mm

20.07 dm3
2.3kg

3.1kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540748055
252

252

1428 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.26 m3

143 kg

196.6 kg

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Xpressnap Snack® Extra
Soft Leaf Design White Dispenser 13671
Napkin

Alternative products

. ./

274002 271700 273002

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



